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Dorsal
218
136
217
131

79
203
214
126
190
195
180

51
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222
149
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46
111

CLASIFICACION ABSOLUTA FEMENINA

Fecha 06/03/2016
10000 m

V CARRERA 10 KM. MURALLAS DE CUELLAR

Distancia

Nombre
SANGRADOR FERNANDEZ, PATRICIA
RIESGO PILAR, MARI CARMEN
VICENTE MONTERO, SUSANA
POSADAS OLMOS, ESTHER
GUERRERO MUNANA, PATRICIA
BELLO NUNEZ, CAROLINA
FERNANDEZ ZAMARRON, ALICIA
PENA MATEO, MARINA
ARRANZ HERGUEDAS, ANGELES
ALVAREZ TOMAS, CARMEN BEATRIZ
VICENTE ORTEGA, MARTA
FERNANDEZ ZAMARRON, CARMEN
ACENA BARTOLOME, MARIA
DEL BARCO FRUTOS, GEMA
MOLINERO PRADENA, MARIA JOSE
SAHAGUN SAN JOSE, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ ABAD, ANA PILAR
POZA NUNES, MAR
AGUERA SANZ, SARA
ESCUDERO DE BENITO, MARTA
ESCUDERO MAGADALENO, CHUS
MONROY FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM ELENA

WWW.CARRERASCONENCANTO.COM
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Equipo / Club
C.D. SANTINOS
INDEP. CUELLAR
INDEP. VALLELADO
INDEP. LAGUNA RODRIGO
CHUPETITOS
VENTA DE BANOS
SOLORUNNERS

CLUB BANZAII ANTARTICA ASM

IINDEP. CUELLAR

INDEP. VALLADOLID

CLUB ATLETISMO CUELLAR
RUNNING 40450

INDEP. ARANDA DE DUERO
CLUB ATLETISMO CUELLAR
TRIBU TRIATLON
ENTRECORTADOS CABEZON
INDEP. TRES CANTOS
SOLORUNNERS

INDEP. ARANDA DE DUERO
CLUB ATLETISMO CUELLAR
CLUB ATLETISMO CUELLAR
INDEP. MADRID

CATEGORIA P.Cat.

VETAF
VETBF
VETAF
SENIF

SENIF

SENIF

VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
SENIF

SENIF

VETBF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETAF
VETBF
VETBF
VETAF
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Tiempo
00:42:58
00:43:25
00:45:32
00:47:23
00:47:39
00:48:27
00:49:39
00:50:20
00:51:12
00:55:00
00:56:14
00:56:27
00:56:31
00:57:07
00:58:03
00:58:18
00:58:20
00:58:35
00:58:48
01:01:18
01:01:18
01:05:47

Prom/Km
4:17
4:20
4:33
4:44
4:45
4:50
4:57
5:02
5:07
5:30
5:37
5:38
5:39
5:42
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:52
6:07
6:07
6:34
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